DreamStar™ Duo & DreamStar DuoST are designed to
maximize comfort and patient compliance with the
therapy.  The technological innovations allow an easy
adaptation and follow up of the treatment.
Both DreamStar™ Duo & DreamStar DuoST detect ap-
neas, hypopneas, inspiratory flow limitation and snor-
ing. The differentiation between  obstructive and cen-
tral events and the leak level detection allow the clini-

Compliant Standards
ISO 17510-1;  IEC 60601-1-2 ;  ISO 8185; IEC 60601-1-4; IEC 60601-1-6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Products and accessories Reference
DreamStar Duo
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115503– UK
DreamStar Duo Evolve w/ water chamber
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115523– UK
DreamStar Duo Evolve w/ cover
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115513– UK
DreamStar DuoST
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115504– UK
DreamStar DuoST Evolve w/ water chamber
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115524– UK
DreamStar DuoST Evolve w/ cover
(includes patient circuit 1,8 m and carrying case)
M-115514– UK
Water chamber DreamStar
(includes base, cover and gasket)
M-315510-14
DreamStar CPAP cover M-315530-19